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General information about company

Scrip code 530239

NSE Symbol SUVEN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE495B01038

Name of the company

SUVEN LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa}’tly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities Ix)
Category . paid- | shares no. of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld up underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholders | up equity . : (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(IIT) shares held . AV)+V)+
(In av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) Asa % of gass og: | Class| (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) egy
Promoter
(A) ﬁLromoter 6 76370000 76370000 | 60 76370000 76370000 | 60
Group
(B) Public 74686 50912478 50912478 |40 50912478 50912478 |40
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 74692 127282478 127282478 | 100 127282478 127282478 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P 98¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h Xy | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 °0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romo ter 60 76370000
Group
B Public 5 7
bli 40 048084
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 126850847
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. o L.
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;reosf Total nos. ;?I?rlerslo' of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi)itorg (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | o PO | (rv)+(v)+ |3SP of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (VD) cl - a Total
held (V1) 1957) (VIII) ass eg: ass | poial Voti
(53 A % f X eo: oting
V) Sa 70 &y rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 5000 5000 0 5000 5000 0
(d 2;‘203;1;” 1 76365000 76365000 | 60 76365000 76365000 |60
(S/‘\‘;‘]T)O‘a‘ 6 76370000 76370000 | 60 76370000 76370000 | 60
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;r;gmoter 6 76370000 76370000 |60 76370000 76370000 | 60
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 467500 467500 0.37 467500 467500 0.37
() Alternate 3 531904 531904 | 0.42 531904 531904  |0.42
Investment Funds
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 15 1994480 1994480 1.57 1994480 1994480 1.57
Financial
® Institutions/ 3 128 128 0 128 128 0
Banks
(SS;J(—I'I;otal 23 2994012 2994012 |2.35 2994012 2994012 |2.35
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) ;':i‘gf:fg"ss;imal 72513 34467366 34467366 |27.08 34467366 34467366 |27.08
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 3691631 3691631 2.9 3691631 3691631 29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) EEE CR;‘Ieg‘Stered 2 1200 1200 0 1200 1200 0
© égzc?fty};er 2140 9758269 9758260 | 7.67 9758269 9758260 | 7.67
Sub-Total
B)3) 74663 47918466 47918466 |37.65 47918466 47918466 |37.65
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 74686 50912478 50912478 |40 50912478 50912478 |40
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 74692 127282478 127282478 | 100 127282478 127282478 | 100
Total 74692 127282478 127282478 | 100 127282478 127282478 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (W)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 5000
(©)] 60 76365000
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 60 76370000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60 76370000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.37 449500
(© 0.42 531904
(e 1.57 1994480
63 0 128
Sub-Total (B) 235 2976012
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 27.08 34066935
(a(ii)) 2.9 3691631
(b) 0 1200
(e) 7.67 9745069
Sub-Total (B) 37.65 47504835
3
Total Public
Shareholding
40 50480847
B)=B)(1)+
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 126850847
)TOtal (ATB+C 100 126850847
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VENKATESWARLU
JASTI

SUDHARANI
JASTI

KALYANI
JASTI

SIRISHA
JASTI

MADHAVI
JASTI

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

ACEPJI919K

ACPPJ5653F

AEIPJ9325H

AEIPJ9327F

AEIPJ9328L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JASTI PROPERTY AND EQUITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
(initscapacityassoletrusteecofJastiFamily Trust)

PAN (II)

AACTJO709R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76365000

76365000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

76365000

76365000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

60

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

76365000

76365000

Class eg:y

Total

76365000

76365000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

60

60

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

60

60

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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76365000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Foreign
Nationals

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMBABU
CHIRUMAMILLA

PAN (1I)

AHYPCI9153F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1518

1

247

371

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

62000

3715

4484901

2621840

2468154

2565180

174319

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

62000

3715

4484901

2621840

2468154

2565180

174319

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

2.06

1.94

2.02

0.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

62000

3715

4484901

2621840

2468154

2565180

174319

Class eg:y

Total

62000

3715

4484901

2621840

2468154

2565180

174319

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

3.52

2.06

1.94

2.02

0.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

2.06

1.94

2.02

0.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

62000

3715

4474701
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2621840

2468154

2562180

174319
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 2140

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 9758269
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 9758269
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 7.67
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 9758269

Class eg:y

Total 9758269

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 767
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9745069
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners
»f the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
Whether by virtue of: creat}qn_/
Ili]ai)shsilort Nationality ;is.sil ort Natiopality Y . a(;qulsltlon
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable R_1gh_ts on . | Exercise o ificant
AN | Nationality |in case of | Name | PAN | - Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of significan
. Any other . Any other | Shares | . s dividend or |of sienificant beneﬁmal
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) £ any other [control |3 interest
national national distribution influence
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