General information about company	
Scrip code	530239
NSE Symbol	SUVEN
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE495B01038
Name of the company	SUVEN LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)		Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a			
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	76370000			76370000	60	76370000		76370000	60			
(B)	Public	74686	50912478			50912478	40	50912478		50912478	40			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	74692	127282478			127282478	100	127282478		127282478	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in				
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60					76370000				
(B)	Public				40					50480847				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					126850847				

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			Nf	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Class of secu		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter (Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5000			5000	0	5000		5000	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	76365000			76365000	60	76365000		76365000	60
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	76370000			76370000	60	76370000		76370000	60
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	76370000			76370000	60	76370000		76370000	60
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	467500			467500	0.37	467500		467500	0.37
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	3	531904			531904	0.42	531904		531904	0.42
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	15	1994480			1994480	1.57	1994480		1994480	1.57
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	128			128	0	128		128	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		23	2994012			2994012	2.35	2994012		2994012	2.35
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	72513	34467366			34467366	27.08	34467366		34467366	27.08
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	3691631			3691631	2.9	3691631		3691631	2.9
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	1200			1200	0	1200		1200	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2140	9758269			9758269	7.67	9758269		9758269	7.67
Sub-Total (B)(3)		74663	47918466			47918466	37.65	47918466		47918466	37.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		74686	50912478			50912478	40	50912478		50912478	40
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pul	blic shareholder		•		
Total (A+B+C2)		74692	127282478			127282478	100	127282478		127282478	100
Total (A+B+C)		74692	127282478			127282478	100	127282478		127282478	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	equity shares held in
		Warrants		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup		ı	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0					5000
(d)				60					76365000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60					76370000
(2)	Foreign	l			I	I			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60					76370000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	ı	ı		ı	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.37					449500
(c)				0.42					531904
(e)				1.57					1994480
(f)				0					128
Sub-Total (B) (1)				2.35					2976012
(3)	Non-institutio	ons			l			I	
(a(i))				27.08					34066935
(a(ii))				2.9					3691631
(b)				0					1200
(e)				7.67					9745069
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.65					47504835
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				40					50480847
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					126850847
Total (A+B+C				100					126850847

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VENKATESWARLU JASTI	SUDHARANI JASTI	KALYANI JASTI	SIRISHA JASTI	MADHAVI JASTI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACEPJ1919K	ACPPJ5653F	AEIPJ9325H	AEIPJ9327F	AEIPJ9328L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	5000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	5000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	•	•	•	•
Class eg:X	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	5000
Class eg:y						
Total	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	5000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)	<u> </u>		1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	5000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JASTI PROPERTY AND EQUITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED (initscapacityassoletrusteeofJastiFamilyTrust)	
PAN (II)	AACTJ0709R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	76365000	76365000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	76365000	76365000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	60	60
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	76365000	76365000
Class eg:y		
Total	76365000	76365000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	60	60
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	60	60
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	76365000	76365000						
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group							

			Any (Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Foreign Nationals	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				RAMBABU CHIRUMAMILLA			
PAN (II)				AHYPC9153F			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	1518	1	247	371	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	62000	3715	4484901	2621840	2468154	2565180	174319
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	62000	3715	4484901	2621840	2468154	2565180	174319
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0	3.52	2.06	1.94	2.02	0.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class o	f securities (IX)	•	•	•	
Class eg: X	62000	3715	4484901	2621840	2468154	2565180	174319
Class eg:y							
Total	62000	3715	4484901	2621840	2468154	2565180	174319
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0	3.52	2.06	1.94	2.02	0.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0	3.52	2.06	1.94	2.02	0.14
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII	.)			1		1
No. (a)					1		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	60000	0.5.5	4454501	9691946	246215	0.00000	15.00
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	62000	3715	4474701	2621840	2468154	2562180	174319

L .		l									
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2140
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9758269
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9758269
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	9758269
Class eg:y	
Total	9758269
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9745069

Reason for not prov	providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	significant beneficial owners													
of the SBO								Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of		
'AN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality		Whether	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest